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Statement showing proqgress of Appeals

4(1)§(17)

Year Total Received Total Decision Pending
Appeal Appeal Appeal

2006-07 674 442 232
2007-08 1752 1624 360
2008-09 2369 1304 1425
2009-10 4234 2889 2770
2010-11 5382 4505 3647
2011-12 7260 3088 7819
2012-13 8085 2251 13653
2013-14 5836 5418 14071
2014-15 6582 6058 14595
2015-16 8013 9038 13570
2016-17 7037 13539 7068
2017-18 12641 15758 3951
April to Dec’2018 13308 9733 7526
2019 12154 9633 10047
2020 9820 4064 15803
2021 11114 13423 13494

2022 13182 14291 12385
Jan 2023 to 6627 9663 9349
june2023

TOTAL 136070 126721
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Statement showing progress of Complaints

Year Total Recgived Total Deci_sion Pendin_g
Complaint Complaint Complaint

2006-07 86 48 38
2007-08 418 194 262
2008-09 452 430 284
2009-10 465 551 198
2010-11 443 491 150
2011-12 597 310 437
2012-13 522 270 689
2013-14 533 929 293
2014-15 876 974 195

2015-16 612 639 168
2016-17 683 524 327
2017-18 686 697 316
April to Dec’2018 632 519 429
2019 824 381 872
2020 326 230 968
2021 598 508 1058

2022 1422 742 1738
‘2]8232023 to june 766 865 1639
TOTAL 10941 9302




g — 19

Information regarding official tour of Chief
InformationCommissioner and InformationCommissioners

(1stApril 2017 to 31stMarch 2023)
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